

SC 308/2021

STATE VS. MANOJ KUMAR @ MANNU

FIR NO. 104/2021, PS MEHRAULI

09.08.2023

Present - Sh.Gurbhej Singh Guraya, learned Chief Public
Prosecutor for State.

Accused Manoj Kumar @ Mannu on bail is present.

Sh. Nawalendra Kumar, ld. counsel for complainant.

The Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for the purpose already fixed on **11.09.2023**.

(AHLMAD)

09.08.2023